



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3432 of 2021

SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	None appears for the petitioner. Ms. Akansha Verma Dabhadkar, PL for the State. List the case after summer vacation. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Pathak	