



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3432 of 2021

SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

01/07/2026	Mr. Benoon, Advocate for the Petitioner(s). Mr. Karan Kumar Baharani, Panel Lawyer for the Respondents/State. None for the Respondent No. 2. On 16.06.2026 also, there was no appearance on behalf of the Respondent No. 2. Let fixed date SPC be issued to the Respondent No. 2 for his appearance before this Court on 28.07.2026 (Tuesday). List this case on 28.07.2026 (Tuesday). Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Dey	