



CGHC010214002021

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**WPC No. 3432 of 2021****SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order on Board**

28/07/2026	Mr. Benoon, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Karan Baharani, Panel Lawyer for respondent No.1 and 3. Mr. Sameer Oraon, Advocate for respondent No.2. Heard. Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to specifically plead as to what was the width of road left by him for the purpose of ingress and egress of the purchaser of the plots sold by him. List this petition in the week after next. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
-------------------	---

roshan/-