



CGHC010214002021

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 3432 of 2021

SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

13/08/2026 pwn	Mr. Bennoon, Advocate for petitioner. Mr. Karan Kumar Bahrani, Panel Lawyer for the State. There is no representation on behalf of respondent No. 2. List this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
-------------------------------------	--